H I H B C-Service 3

Model:102/112 4460553

Chapter 8.1 SPACE Minispace on high seat (V91)
4460553 - Minispace on high seat (V91) Pos Part No Description Quantity
1 1
1 36230177  CONNECTION BOX 1
2 3635848  CABLE 6X0.5mm2 LG.500 1
3 9900373  BOLT.M6X30-A2P 4
4 9903844  WASHER B6.4-A2P 12
5 9929410  PT HEX NUT M6-A2P 8
6 3623009  ELECTRONIC BOX 1
7 9836276  CONDUIT ENTRY PG 13,5 SPEC 1
LiSEeeise 8 9921290  O-RING 3
9 9828061 CABLE SWIVEL NUT PG 13,5 3
10 9827242  CONDUIT ENTRY PG 9 8
11 9921265  O-RING P
enow 12 9828010  CABLE SWIVEL NUT PG 9 8
13 4460430  CABLE 2X0.75mm2 LG.650 1
14 3629201 CABLE 4X0.75mm2 LG.500 1
15 9827269  CONDUIT ENTRY PG 13.5 2
16 3650812  SPOOL SENSOR (1m) 2
17 8145253  CABLE 11X0.75mm2 LG. 1750 1
18 3600688  CONNECTION BOX 1
19 9923926  BOLT.M6X25-A2P 4 5
446-0511A 20 9900420 BOLT.M8X25-A2P 2 E_
TEUTNNER BOOM YL MINISPACE ON TOPSEAT 21 9965823 PT HEX NUT M8-A2P 2 ‘.g
PRESSURE SENSOR 4460537 22 8145091 MOUNTING PLATE 1 g
2nd/OUTER BOOM CYL! ) gg)'-(UMN with V50 23 3611035 CABLE 2X0.75mm2 LG.1000 1 |®
TILT INDICATOR 446.0553 24 8146616  CABLE 2X0.75mm2 LG. 3000 1 |0
2nd/OUTER BOOM CYL. h -
with Vg1 25 3600661 CABLE 2X0.75mm2 LG.5000 (I et
TILT INDICATOR
1st/INNER BOOM CYL. 26 3650804 BOLT 6 3
28 9990623  CH.SCREW M6X12-A2P 12 (=
30 3617386  CABLE 2X1.5mm2 LG.8000 1 %
Q
e
j—
<
(L]
-—
[N
1
'S
'
)
=)
7]
(3]
w

2011-12-28

"
o)
«Q
(0]
-
[e]
=
-



